To:
From:
Sent:

Subject:

Matalia Molotkova

Tue 9/25 3:05:39 PM
Flight to and her mom

Title: American Express ®

Done.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

no worries., . please issue!

On Sep 25, 2018, at 10:59 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ G-

wrote:

My bad, | left total amount blank, here it is:
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $366.80.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

' lationship Manager
[@centurion.com

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Please issue tickets as stated below! thanks

On Sep 25, 2018, at 10:33 AM, Natalia Molotkova {_:* wrote:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $<grand total>.
= Ticket is non-refundable, change - difference in fare applies.

» Code share: GLOBUS LLC

EFTA_R1_01052336
EFTA02257879



« Fri 28 Sep - ST Siberia Airlines 43 - Coach -1h 35m
OPERATED BY GLOBUS LLC

Departing: Domodedovo Airport, Moscow (DME) at 5.45pm
Arriving: Pulkovo Airport, St. Petersburg (LED) at 7.20pm

- Sun 30 Sep - S7 Siberia Airlines 44 - Coach - 1h 30m
Departing: Pulkovo Airport, St. Petersburg (LED) at 8.10pm
Arriving: Domodedovo Airport, Moscow (DME) at 9.40pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
{@eenturion.com

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530FPM EST

neither did I! looked quite spectacular!
Please issue the S7 tickets for - and mommal

Yes, definitely no need for conference car (didn't even know they had it LOL).

Here are flights she asked for; $183.40 per ticket

1 S7 IGH 43 28SEP DME LED 0545P 0720P
OPERATED BY GLOBUS LLC

2 s7 44 30SEP S LED DME 0810P 0940P

Regards,
MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova

nturi ionship Manager
([@centurion.com

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes, | am sure we do not want to do the train. The coach and biz tickets are sold out on the dates/tim
‘conference car’ is over $1500 each way! Stupid! She and her mom don't need a ‘conference car! A
would like to take S7 Sept 28th departing 17:45 arriving 19:20 then return on 30th at 20:10 arrive Mos
flight for me?

Are you sure, it is usually like 50,00USD per ticket (| did it in April, was 50.00USD).

EFTA_R1_01052337
EFTA02257880



OK, here are flights:

15U 6 2BSEP SVO LED O710A 0830A
2 suU 3 30SEP LED SVO 0815A 09304
1 ADT 120.60

TOTAL FARE -USD 241.20

1 SU 6 2BSEP SVO LED O710A 0830A
2 suU 7 30SEP LED SWVO 0920A 1040A
1 ADT 120.60

TOTAL FARE -USD 241.20

1 sU 16 28SEF sSVO LED 1130A 1250P

2 suU 11 30SEP LED SVO 1040A 1135A
1 ADT 204.80

TOTAL FARE-USD 409.20

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion HE|ati0ﬂﬁhii Ntanaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha. We need to book flights fcrr- and her mom. See below. The trains were ridiculous. (
Sept 28. Return Sept 30. Thx

Good morning , Lesley !

| checked , all tickets with reasonable price on the train are sold out
Can you please book this flight ?

Moscow -Saint Petersburg 545 -7:20

Saint petersubrg - Moscow 8:10 - 9:40

EFTA_R1_01052338
EFTA02257881



rivacy Staterm | 5 on Card wabsit

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at armsricarepre

2 2015 American Express. All ights reserved

Amaerican Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized 1o act on behall of American Express and you acknowledge
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sen.
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you autharize. Wa resarve the right to n
PUrpOses,

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees; $<grand total>.

= Ticketis non-refundable, change - difference in fare applies.

* Code share: GLOBUS LLC

« Fri 28 Sep - 57 Siberia Airlines 43 - Coach -1h 35m
OPERATED BY GLOBUS LLC

Departing: Domodedovo Airport, Moscow (DME) at 5.45pm
Arriving: Pulkovo Airport, St. Petersburg (LED) at 7.20pm

+ Sun 30 Sep - S7 Siberia Airlines 44 - Coach - 1h 30m
Departing: Pulkovo Airport, St. Petersburg (LED) at 8.10pm
Arriving: Domodedovo Airport, Moscow (DME) at 9.40pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
[@centurion.com

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

neither did I! looked quite spectacular!
Please issue the S7 tickets furﬁ and mommal

Yes, definitely no need for conference car (didn't even know they had it LOL).

Here are flights she asked for: $183.40 per ticket
1 57 /GH 43 285EP DME LED 0545P Q720P

EFTA_R1_01052339
EFTA02257882



OPERATED BY GLOBUS LLC
2 ST 44 30SEFP 5 LED DME 0810P 0940P

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
fLcenturion.com

Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes, | am sure we do not want to do the train. The coach and biz tickets are sold out on the dates/times she
‘conference car’ is over 31500 each way! Stupid! She and her mom don't need a ‘conference car! =1
would like to take S7 Sept 28th departing 17:45 arriving 19:20 then return on 30th at 20:10 arrive Moscow 21

flight for me?

Are you sure, it is usually like 50.00USD per ticket (1 did it in April, was 50.00USD).

OK, here are flights:

1 SU 6 28SEP SVO LED 0710A 0830A
2 sU 3 30SEP LED SVO 0815A 0930A
1 ADT 120.60

TOTAL FARE - USD 241.20

1 SU 6 28SEP SVO LED 0710A 0830A
2 sU 7 30SEP LED SVO 0920A 1040A
1 ADT 120.60

TOTAL FARE - USD 24120

18U 16 2BSEP SVO LED 1130A 1250P

2 sU 11 30SEP LED SVO 1040A 1155A
1 ADT 204860

TOTAL FARE - USD  409.20

Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
[centurion.com

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha. We need to book flights for [ and her mom. See below. The trains were ridiculous. Confere
28. Return Sept 30. Thx

EFTA_R1_01052340
EFTA02257883



Good morning , Lesley !

| checked , all tickets with reasonable price on the train are sold out ,
Can you please book this flight ?

Moscow -Saint Petersburg 5:45 -7:20

Saint petersubrg - Moscow 810 - 9:40

To learm mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

Amancan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are nol authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ama
Exprass is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the sarvice provider and the anly remedy for any claims relating to services or producis provided
sanvice provider is against the service provider and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you
We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes

My bad, | left total amount blank, here it is:
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $366.80.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue tickets as stated below! thanks

EFTA_R1_01052341
EFTA02257884



On Sep 25, 2018, at 10:33 AM, Natalia Molotkova <|55G5G-

wrote:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $<grand total>.

* Ticketis non-refundable, change - difference in fare applies.

+ Code share; GLOBUS LLC

* Fri 28 Sep - 57 Siberia Airlines 43 - Coach -1h 35m

OPERATED BY GLOBUS LLC

Departing: Domodedovo Airport, Moscow (DME) at 5.45pm
Arriving: Pulkovo Airport, St. Petersburg (LED) at 7.20pm

* Sun 30 Sep - ST Siberia Airlines 44 - Coach - 1h 30m
Departing: Pulkovo Airport, 5t. Petersburg (LED) at 8.10pm
Arriving: Domodedovo Airport, Moscow (DME) at 9.40pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatic—nshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

neither did I! looked guite spectacular!
Please issue the 57 tickets far- and momma!

Yes, definitely no need for conference car (didn't even know they had it LOL).

Here are flights she asked for: $183.40 per ticket

1 S7 /IGH 43 2BSEP DME LED 0545P 0720P
OPERATED BY GLOBUS LLC

2 57 44 30SEP S LED DME 0810P 0240P

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiunshiﬁ Manaier

EFTA_R1_01052342
EFTA02257885



Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes, | am sure we do not want to do the train. The coach and biz tickets are sold out on the dates/times she
‘conference car’ is over $1500 each way! Stupid! She and her mom don't need a ‘conference car! se
would like to take S7 Sept 28th departing 17:45 arriving 19:20 then return on 30th at 20:10 arrive Moscow 21
flight for me?

Are you sure, it is usually like 30.00USD per ticket (1 did it in April, was 50.00USD).

OK, here are flights:

1 sU 6 285EP SVO LED 0710A 0830A
2 s5U 3 30SEP LED SVO 0815A 0930A
1 ADT 120.60

TOTAL FARE -USD 241.20

1 sU 6 2B85EP SVO LED O710A 0830A
2 sU 7 30SEP LED SVO 0920A 1040A
1 ADT 120.60

TOTAL FARE - USD  241.20

1 SU 16 2BSEP SVO LED 1130A 1250P

2 sU 11 30SEP LED SVO 1040A 1155A
1ADT 204.60

TOTAL FARE - USD 408.20

Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
nturion Relationship Manager

@centurion.com

Hours: Mon through Friday 9SAM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha. We need to book flights for - and her mom. See below. The trains were ridiculous. Confere

EFTA_R1_01052343
EFTA02257886



Good morning , Lesley !

| checked , all tickets with reasonable price on the train are sold out |

Can you please book this flight ?
Moscow -Saint Petersburg 5:45 -7:20
Saint petersubrg - Moscow 8:10 - 9:40

yar |

To learm mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at am

2 2015 American Exprass. All rights resansed

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amel

Exprass is in no way responsible or Bable for the actions of the sarvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided

service provider is against the service provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you
authorize. ¥We resarve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $<=grand total>.
+ Ticketis non-refundable, change - difference in fare applies.
+ Code share: GLOBUS LLC

+ Fri 28 Sep - S7 Siberia Airlines 43 - Coach -1h 35m
OPERATED BY GLOBUS LLC

Departing: Domodedovo Airport, Moscow (DME) at 5.45pm
Arriving: Pulkovo Airport, St. Petersburg (LED) at 7.20pm

+ Sun 30 Sep - S7 Siberia Airlines 44 - Coach - 1h 30m
Departing: Pulkovo Airport, St. Petersburg (LED) at 8.10pm
Arriving: Domodedovo Airport, Moscow (DME) at 9.40pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

EFTA_R1_01052344
EFTA02257887



Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

neither did I! locked quite spe lar!
Please issue the S7 tickets for and mommal!

Yes, definitely no need for conference car (didn't even know they had it LOL).

Here are flights she asked for: $183.40 per ticket

1 87 /IGH 43 28SEP DME LED 0545P 0720P
OPERATED BY GLOBUS LLC

2 S7 44 30SEP S LED DME 0810P 0940P

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes, | am sure we do not want to do the train. The coach and biz tickets are sold out on the
dates/times she wants to go ... .the price for a ‘conference car’ is over $1500 each way! Stupid! She
and her mom don't need a ‘conference car! - sent along the flights she wants ...she would like
to take S7 Sept 28th departing 17:45 arriving 19:20 then return on 30th at 20:10 arrive Moscow

21:40, Can you check on this specific flight for me?

Are you sure, it is usually like 50.00U5D per ticket (I did it in April, was 50.00USD),

OK, here are flights:

1 SU 6 2B8SEP SVO LED 0710A 0B30A
2 sU 3 30SEP LED SVO 0815A 0930A
1 ADT 120.60

TOTAL FARE-USD 241.20

1 SU 6 28SEP SVO LED 0710A 0830A
2 sU 7 30SEP LED SVO 0920A 1040A
1 ADT 120.60

EFTA_R1_01052345
EFTA02257888



TOTAL FARE-USD 241.20
1 58U 16 285EP SVO LED 1130A 1250P
2 suU 11 30SEP LED SVO 1040A 1155A

1ADT 204.60
TOTAL FARE - USD  409.20

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha. We need to book flights for [ and her mom. See below. The trains were ridiculous.
Conference cars only for $3000. Depart Sept 28. Return Sept 30. Thx

Good morning , Lesley !

| checked , all tickets with reasonable price on the train are sold out ,
Can you please book this flight ?

Moscow -Saint Petersburg 5:45 -7:20

Saint petersubrg - Moscow 8:10 - 9:40

To leam more about e-mail SeCUnty of neport a suspicious e-mail, phease visit us at

EFTA_R1_01052346
EFTA02257889



£ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved b
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and | =
you acknowiedge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service pravider and the only e,

remnedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not

against Amarican Expross. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the | ik,
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.
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